
Devonport Local Liaison Committee – Elected Members  

Plymouth - St Budeaux: 

Cllr Sally Haydon (sally.haydon@plymouth.gov.uk)  

Plymouth - Devonport: 

Cllr Bill Stevens (william.stevens@plymouth.gov.uk)  

Plymouth - Ham: 

Cllr Tina Tuohy (tina.tuohy@plymouth.gov.uk)  

Cornwall: 

Cllr Jane Pascoe (cllr.jane.pascoe@cornwall.gov.uk)  

Cllr Jon Tivnan (cllr.john.tivnan@cornwall.gov.uk)  

Devon: 

Cllr John Hart (john.hart@devon.gov.uk)  

Cllr Roger Croad (roger.croad@devon.gov.uk)  

Plymouth City Council Reps: 

Civil Protection Service – Debbie Brooker-Evans (debbie.brooker-

evans@plymouth.gov.uk) 

Director of Public Health – Ruth Harrell (ruth.harrell@plymouth.gov.uk) 
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